
M.B.A. (INSURANCE MANAGEMENT ) - KARAIKAL CAMPUSPG395

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 13  9  6  4  3  5  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 1 PUPG250010465 GENERAL  110  18RADHAKANTA MOHANTY

 2 PUPG250017752 GENERAL  101  20ARCHANA RAVINDRAN

 3 PUPG250013553 GENERAL  97  26ADHITH P

 4 PUPG250003543 GENERAL  94  29HARISH

 5 PUPG250014053 GENERAL  85  36SREENATH P

 6 PUPG250015502 GENERAL  83  37NANDAKISORE C

 7 PUPG250005080 GENERAL  81  38APARNA P

 8 PUPG250009034 OBC-NCL  76  44AROOSH M A

 9 PUPG250015516 OBC-NCL  76  45KIRUTHIKA J

 10 PUPG250001983 OBC-NCL  75  46ABHAYA P T

 11 PUPG250019976 GENERAL  75  47NIKIL R

 12 PUPG250007237 GENERAL  75  48MD SHAYAN AKHTAR

 13 PUPG250022589 OBC-NCL  75  49MUHAMMED NIHAL E

 14 PUPG250007704 OBC-NCL  74  50VISHNU C

 15 PUPG250021861 GENERAL  74  52NARSIPURAM JOGA RAO

 16 PUPG250016160 GENERAL  72  53POOJA

 17 PUPG250008982 OBC-NCL  72  54SUBHASRI GOVINTHARAJ

 18 PUPG250009295 OBC-NCL  71  56SAYANA T

 19 PUPG250010975 OBC-NCL  70  59HRIDYA CHANDRAN

 20 PUPG250013111 OBC-NCL  70  60SREESHMA K P

 21 PUPG250011769 OBC-NCL  70  61DURGHA S

 22 PUPG250016828 OBC-NCL  70  62ANOKH SHYAMBABU C K
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.
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M.B.A. (INSURANCE MANAGEMENT ) - KARAIKAL CAMPUSPG395

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 13  9  6  4  3  5  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 23 PUPG250012428 GENERAL  68  63ABHIRAM P

 24 PUPG250006729 OBC-NCL  68  64SAKSHI

 25 PUPG250004163 OBC-NCL  67  65SRUTHI V

 26 PUPG250002976 OBC-NCL  66  66SRI VENKATESH R

 27 PUPG250000230 GENERAL  66  67THIYAKESH BASKAR

 28 PUPG250017385 OBC-NCL  65  68ANUSRI K N

 29 PUPG250004752 GENERAL  65  70SOUNDARYALAKSHMI V

 30 PUPG250006805 OBC-NCL  63  72BHAVYA M

 31 PUPG250006473 OBC-NCL  63  73SATIANADIN BERNADETTE

 32 PUPG250022715 OBC-NCL  60  75ANJANA ASHOK

 33 PUPG250000547 OBC-NCL  60  76NAGADHARSHINI G

 34 PUPG250013855 OBC-NCL  59  77DIVIYA C

 35 PUPG250018284 OBC-NCL  58  78MUHAMMED AFLAH M

 36 PUPG250021853 OBC-NCL  58  79K SARVESWARAN

 37 PUPG250014310 OBC-NCL  55  80MUNSHAQUE

 38 PUPG250005989 OBC-NCL  55  81NIVEDHA R

 39 PUPG250017498 OBC-NCL  53  83J DEEPTHI

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 1 PUPG250009034 OBC-NCL  76  44AROOSH M A

 2 PUPG250015516 OBC-NCL  76  45KIRUTHIKA J
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.
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M.B.A. (INSURANCE MANAGEMENT ) - KARAIKAL CAMPUSPG395

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 13  9  6  4  3  5  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 3 PUPG250001983 OBC-NCL  75  46ABHAYA P T

 4 PUPG250022589 OBC-NCL  75  49MUHAMMED NIHAL E

 5 PUPG250007704 OBC-NCL  74  50VISHNU C

 6 PUPG250008982 OBC-NCL  72  54SUBHASRI GOVINTHARAJ

 7 PUPG250009295 OBC-NCL  71  56SAYANA T

 8 PUPG250010975 OBC-NCL  70  59HRIDYA CHANDRAN

 9 PUPG250013111 OBC-NCL  70  60SREESHMA K P

 10 PUPG250011769 OBC-NCL  70  61DURGHA S

 11 PUPG250016828 OBC-NCL  70  62ANOKH SHYAMBABU C K

 12 PUPG250006729 OBC-NCL  68  64SAKSHI

 13 PUPG250004163 OBC-NCL  67  65SRUTHI V

 14 PUPG250002976 OBC-NCL  66  66SRI VENKATESH R

 15 PUPG250017385 OBC-NCL  65  68ANUSRI K N

 16 PUPG250006805 OBC-NCL  63  72BHAVYA M

 17 PUPG250006473 OBC-NCL  63  73SATIANADIN BERNADETTE

 18 PUPG250022715 OBC-NCL  60  75ANJANA ASHOK

 19 PUPG250000547 OBC-NCL  60  76NAGADHARSHINI G

 20 PUPG250013855 OBC-NCL  59  77DIVIYA C

 21 PUPG250018284 OBC-NCL  58  78MUHAMMED AFLAH M

 22 PUPG250021853 OBC-NCL  58  79K SARVESWARAN

 23 PUPG250014310 OBC-NCL  55  80MUNSHAQUE

 24 PUPG250005989 OBC-NCL  55  81NIVEDHA R
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.
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M.B.A. (INSURANCE MANAGEMENT ) - KARAIKAL CAMPUSPG395

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 13  9  6  4  3  5  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 25 PUPG250017498 OBC-NCL  53  83J DEEPTHI

 26 PUPG250009675 OBC-NCL  53  84HARZHAVARTHANAN S

 27 PUPG250007742 OBC-NCL  51  85ARUN KUMAR C

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: SC

 1 PUPG250012602 SC  48  90JOGU SHIVA

 2 PUPG250007984 SC  35  102GOWTHAM R

 3 PUPG250006987 SC  30  108JANANI K R

 4 PUPG250016634 SC  20  115NEHA S

 5 PUPG250018332 SC  19  116K ROSHINI

 6 PUPG250017018 SC  9  122S CHANDRU
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/

